Maytag CAV2070LKW 04 - TOP

Item

N

13
15
16

Maytag Residential Maytag CAV2070LKW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - TOP

Original Part Number
36-2026
25-7436
43-0057
25-7438
35-2045
25-7893
35-2044
35-0581
356-2064
36-2063
21001136
35-2904
12001187
265-7878
36-2739
21001167

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

3400872

Status

Not Available

Part Description

Lid

Nylite Washer
Actuator, Door Switch
Screw

Pin, Hinge

Screw

Hinge, Lid

Bumper, Door
Bushing, Insulating
Bushing, Insulator
Screw, 8-18 X 3/8
PAD, LID SWITCH
Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Clip

Top, Cabinet

Dispenser, Bleach


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503919-residential-maytag-cav2070lkw-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402003-maytag-35-2026-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402004-maytag-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402005-maytag-43-0057-washer-actuator-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402006-maytag-25-7438-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402007-maytag-35-2045-washer-pin-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402008-maytag-25-7893-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402009-maytag-35-2044-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402010-maytag-35-0581-washer-bumper-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402053-maytag-35-2064-washer-bushing-insulating.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402011-maytag-35-2063-washer-bushing-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407439-maytag-3400872-washer-screw-8-18-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402317-maytag-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402012-maytag-25-7878-washer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402013-maytag-35-2739-washer-top-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402325-maytag-21001167-washer-dispenser-bleach.html

17 21001376 Not Available CORD, POWER

18 25-7893 Screw

20 33-0930 Pad, Top Hinge

22 53-0643 Pin, Locator

24 25-0224 3400029 Nut, Adapter Plate

26 35-2084 Panel, Front

28 33-2653 Bumper, Cabinet

30 33-2653 Bumper, Cabinet

32 25-7733 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2



http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409632-maytag-35-1007-washer-dryer-strain-relief.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402008-maytag-25-7893-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402258-maytag-35-2846-washer-hinge-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409627-maytag-33-0930-washer-dryer-pad-top-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409628-maytag-53-0643-washer-dryer-pin-locator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409631-maytag-25-7220-washer-dryer-clip-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415760-maytag-3400029-washer-dryer-nut-adapter-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409628-maytag-53-0643-washer-dryer-pin-locator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401989-maytag-35-2084-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409629-maytag-53-0120-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409630-maytag-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402288-maytag-21001871-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409630-maytag-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402288-maytag-21001871-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415317-maytag-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
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